
2014-2015 
 
 
 

 

Below are bus stops for children living within St. Mary Parish on the east end. Children 

living one mile or more from school are eligible to ride. Some of these routes include private 

and parochial students. Students who ride a bus who are not eligible are subject to disciplinary 

action. Students are to board their bus at the stop nearest their home. Stops are subject to be 

changed by the school board after school has begun. The times listed next to each stop are 

approximate and may fluctuate ten (10) minutes either way. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ROUTES ATTACHED ARE FOR THE FOLLOWING SCHOOLS: 

 
ROCKTON HIGH SCHOOL  
STARLING HIGH SCHOOL  

WATERVILLE ELEMENTARY  
ROCKTON ELEMENTARY  

MORGAN CITY HIGH  
ROCKTON JR HIGH  

J B MAITLAND ELEMENTARY  
STARLING ELEMENTARY  

VERNIO SCHOOL  
CENTRAL CATHOLIC  
STARLING JR HIGH 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Demetra Lee Bus #9  

Pecan & Cole 6:15 2:36 

Cole/Lynn Dr 6:17 2:39 

Optimal Mart 6:18 2:40 

Donna/Becky Dr 6:20 2:41 

1256 Wilcox Rd 6:25 2:44 

Foxglove 6:30 2:50 

Foxglove/Hemlock St 6:32 2:51 

Hwy & Gross Ln 6:35 2:56 

Genevieve St/Thomas Lane 6:40 3:05 

Hwy 182/Uranus Ln 6:45 3:10 

5208 Hwy 182 E 6:47 3:15 

789 Big Bear Rd 6:51 3:25 

CENTRAL CATHOLIC 7:05 2:30 



Myshala Bourgeois Bus #89  

2005 Main 6:37 2:39 

2010 Main 6:39 2:41 

2015 Main 6:40 2:45 
2038 Main 6:41 2:46 

Lori Lane 6:45 2:47 

Mill Rd. 6:46 2:49 

Main/Dixon Ln. 6:48 2:50 

Main/Cremo Ln. 6:49 2:51 

Sea Breeze Apts. 6:51 2:55 
Riverview Apts. 6:55 2:57 

ROCKTON HIGH 6:59 2:38 

ROCKTON JR HIGH 7:04 2:30 
2005 Main 7:06 3:09 

2010 Main 7:08 3:10 

2015 Main 7:10 3:11 
2038 Main 7:12 3:12 

Lori Lane 7:15 3:15 
Mill Rd. 7:17 3:17 

Main/Dixon Ln. 7:19 3:19 
Main/Cremo Ln. 7:23 3:21 

B Street 7:25 3:23 
Sea Breeze Apts. 7:27 3:25 

Riverview Apts. 7:30 3:27 

ROCKTON ELEMENTARY 7:35 3:00 



Omarion Brown Bus #28  

238 Verdun Ln 6:45 3:05 

256 Verdun Ln 6:50 3:06 

295 Verdun Ln 6:52 3:08 

314 Verdun Ln 6:53 3:09 

355 Verdun Ln 6:54 3:10 

789 Prairie S Rd 6:59 3:15 

815 Prairie S Rd 7:01 3:17 

856 Prairie S Rd 7:02 3:18 

556 Prairie N Rd 7:06 3:19 

569 Prairie N Rd 7:08 3:24 

579 Prairie N Rd 7:10 3:45 

VERNIO HIGH 7:20 3:00 



Gail Williams Bus #38  

1900 Nekton Rd 6:30 2:40 

Nekton/Dixie Ln 6:31 2:41 

1456 Hwy 182 6:35 2:42 

1558 Hwy 182 6:36 2:44 

1776 Hwy 182 6:38 2:46 

2089 Hwy 182 6:39 2:48 

Sterling Rd/Bridge Approach 6:41 2:50 

45458 Sterling Rd 6:42 2:52 

45584 Sterling Rd 6:44 2:53 

46551 Sterling Rd 6:45 2:55 

49568 Sterling Rd 6:46 2:57 

4545 Irish Bend Rd 6:55 3:01  
MORGAN CITY HIGH 7:00 2:30 

MORGAN CITY JR HIGH 7:05 2:40 

1900 Nekton Rd 7:09 3:11 

Nekton/Dixie Ln 7:11 3:13 

1456 Hwy 182 7:16 3:14 

1558 Hwy 182 7:17 3:16 

1776 Hwy 182 7:19 3:19 

2089 Hwy 182 7:20 3:21 

Sterling Rd/Bridge Approach 7:25 3:22 

45458 Sterling Rd 7:26 3:23 

45584 Sterling Rd 7:27 3:25 

46551 Sterling Rd 7:28 3:27 

49568 Sterling Rd 7:29 3:29 

4545 Irish Bend Rd 7:35 3:34 

J B MAITLAND ELEMENTARY 7:40 3:06 



Roy Louis Bus #13  

1000 Deforest Rd 6:40 3:15 

1020 Deforest 6:42 3:17 

1040 Deforest 6:45 3:18 

1056 Deforest 6:47 3:19 

266 Carmen Dr 6:55 3:22 

289 Carmen Dr 6:56 3:23 

299 Carmen Dr 6:58 3:27 

315 Carmen Dr 7:01 3:30 

216 David Rd 7:05 3:33 

245 David Rd 7:06 3:34 

258 David Rd 7:14 3:35 

CENTERVILLE SCHOOL 7:30 3:01 



Tramon J Brown Bus # 97  

Hwy/Eisenhower                                                             
Foxglove St 6:30 3:09 

Hemlock Dr 6:32 3:08 

Lurkoil gas Stop 6:33 3:07 

Industrial 6:35 3:06 

Replace Apts 6:37 3:05 

Hwy 87 6:38 3:04 

Genevieve St(stop sign) 6:42 2:58 

212 Genevieve St 6:43 2:57 

226 Genevieve St 6:44 2:56 

Genevieve St/Thmas Ln 6:45 2:55 

Genevieve/Dianne Rd 6:46 2:54 

Big Bear Rd/Hwy 182 6:52 2:48 

715 Big Bear Rd 6:53 2:47 

725 Big Bear Rd 6:54 2:46 

746 Big Bear Rd 6:55 2:45 

ROCKTON JR HIGH 6:58 2:30 

ROCKTON HIGH 7:04 2:40 

Foxglove St 7:10 3:15 

Hemlock Dr 7:11 3:16 

Lurkoil gas Stop 7:13 3:17 

Industrial 7:15 3:18 

Replace Apts 7:16 3:19 

Hwy 87 7:17 3:20 

Genevieve St(stop sign) 7:23 3:26 

212 Genevieve St 7:24 3:27 

226 Genevieve St 7:25 3:28 

Genevieve St/Thmas Ln 7:26 3:29 

Genevieve/Dianne Rd 7:27 3:30 

Big Bear Rd/Hwy 182 7:33 3:35 

715 Big Bear Rd 7:34 3:36 

725 Big Bear Rd 7:35 3:37 

746 Big Bear Rd 7:36 3:38 

WATERVILLE ELEMENTARY 7:45 3:12 

Lacy Pickett Bus #19  

1041 Beach Dr 6:45 2:50 

1098 Beach Dr 6:45 2:50 

251 Lakeview Dr 6:56 2:51 

288 Lakeview Dr 6:46 2:51 

105 Amber Rd 6:47 2:52 

110 Amber Rd 6:48 2:53 

115 Amber Rd 6:49 2:54 



Main/Airstrip Ln 6:52 2:57 

108 Main St 6:53 2:58 

STARLING HIGH 6:58 2:45 

STARLING JR HIGH 7:10 2:30 
1041 Beach Dr 7:22 3:10 

1098 Beach Dr 7:23 3:10 

251 Lakeview Dr 7:23 3:11 

288 Lakeview Dr 7:24 3:11 

105 Amber Rd 7:25 3:13 

110 Amber Rd 7:26 3:14 

115 Amber Rd 7:27 3:15 

Main/Airstrip Ln 7:28 3:16 

108 Main St 7:29 3:19 

Green Acres 7:34 3:20 

Green Acres 7:35 3:20 

STARLING ELEMENTARY 7:55 3:10 



Willie Brown Bus #33  

Red Cypress (Optimal store) 6:40 3:01 

Magnolia/Manor 6:41 3:00 

200 Magnolia Dr 6:42 2:59 

Manor II Dr/Main St 6:43 2:58 

301 Laney Dr 6:45 2:57 

315 Laney Dr 6:46 2:56 

329 Laney Dr 6:47 2:55 

348 Laney Dr 6:48 2:54 

356 Laney Dr 6:49 2:53 

368 Laney Dr 6:50 2:52 

379 Laney Dr 6:51 2:51 

Hwy/Cremo Ln 6:55 2:48 

Hwy 363/Jones 6:56 2:47 

Hwy 363-Wiggins Residence 6:57 2:46 

1526 Hwy 323 6:58 2:45 

ROCKTON HIGH 7:01 2:40 

ROCKTON JR HIGH 7:11 2:30 

Red Cypress (Optimal store) 7:13 3:08 

Magnolia/Manor 7:14 3;09 

200 Magnolia Dr 7:15 3:10 

Manor II Dr/Main St 7:16 3:11 

301 Laney Dr 7:17 3:15 

315 Laney Dr 7:18 3:15 

329 Laney Dr 7:19 3:15 

348 Laney Dr 7:20 3:16 

356 Laney Dr 7:21 3:16 

368 Laney Dr 7:22 3:17 

379 Laney Dr 7:23 3:17 

Hwy/Cremo Ln 7:27 3:19 

Hwy 363/Jones 7:28 3:20 

Hwy 363-Wiggins Residence 7:29 3:21 

1526 Hwy 323 7:30 3:21 

200 Darnall Rd 7:35 3:35 

ROCKTON ELEMENTARY 7:38 3:05 



John Eisenhower Bus #49  

Cade Cut 6:50 2:50 

Tropical Rd 6:50 2:50 

Tropical Rd 6:51 2:51 

Tropical Rd 6:51 2:51 

Tropical Rd/Cut 6:52 2:51 

Aquatic 6:52 2:51 

Aquatic 6:52 2:52 

Aquatic 6:53 2:53  
STARLING HIGH 6:55 2:45 

STARLING JR HIGH 7:09 2:30 

Cade Cut 7:15 3:15 

Tropical Rd 7:17 3:15 

Tropical Rd 7:17 3:16 

Tropical Rd 7:18 3:16 

Tropical Rd/Cut 7:18 3:17 

Aquatic 7:19 3:17 

Aquatic 7:19 3:17 

Aquatic 7:20 3:18 

STARLING ELEMENTARY 7:28 3:10 



Jacki Sterling Bus #21  

MLK 6:40 2:45 

MLK/Rentrop 6:41 2:46 

Corner Rentrop & Cali 6:45 2:49 

345 Cali 6:50 2:52 

Church & Francis 6:55 2:55  
MORGAN CITY HIGH 7:00 2:30 

MORGAN CITY JR HIGH 7:10 2:40 

Lake Pollards Rd 7:15 3:05 

Lake pollards Rd 7:16 3:06 

Lake pollards Rd 7:17 3:07 

Lake pollards Rd 7:18 3:07 

Hwy 318  7:21 3:09 

Hwy 318 & Fross Ln 7:22 3:10 

Hwy 318 & Backe Street 7:23 3:11 

Polaris Rd 7:28 3:12 

Polaris/Back 7:29 3:13 

Polaris  7:30 3:15 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY 7:45 3:00 



Miles Triggs Bus # 97  

Morrison/Darnall Rd 6:32 2:45 

1501 Wilcox Rd 6:40 2:50 

1515 Wilcox Rd 6;41 2:51 

1588 Wilcox Rd 6:43 2:52 

1635 Wilcox Rd 6:45 2:53 

1678 Wilcox Rd 6:57 2:54 

1699 Wilcox Rd 6:51 2:55 

1705 Wilcox Rd 6:52 2:56 

ROCKTON JR HIGH 6:59 2:30 

ROCKTON HIGH 7:07 2:38 
1501 Wilcox Rd 7:12 3:10 

1515 Wilcox Rd 7:13 3:12 

1588 Wilcox Rd 7:15 3:12 

1635 Wilcox Rd 7:17 3:13 

1678 Wilcox Rd 7:19 3:14 

1699 Wilcox Rd 2:21 3:14 

1705 Wilcox Rd 7:26 3:14 

WATERVILLE ELEMENTARY 7:31 3:00 



Randy Lanceslin Bus #138  

Long Island 6:40 2:55 

Long Island 6:41 2:56 

Long Island 6:41 2:57 

LongIsland 6:42 2:58 

Big Louis’ 6:43 2:59 

Big Louis 6:44 3:00 

Big Louis 6:45 3:00  
STARLING HIGH 6:50 2:30 

STARLING JR HIGH 7:15 2:50 

Long Island 7:20 3:20 

Long Island 7:20 3:20 

Long Island 7:21 3:21 

LongIsland 7:22 3:22 

Big Louis’ 7:23 3:22 

Big Louis 7:24 3:25 

Big Louis 7:25 3:22 

STARLING ELEMENTARY 7:39 3:15 



Larry Morales Bus #20  

Hwy. 319/Gross Ln. 6:25 2:45 

Hwy. 319/Dave Ln. 6:26 2:46 

Hwy. 319/Frank Ln. 6:27 2:47 

1024 Hwy. 319 6:28 2:50 

1029 Hwy. 319 6:29 2:51 

1035 Hwy. 319 6:29 2:52 

Hwy 182/Polaris Ln 6:33 2:53 

Hwy 182/Jupiter Ln 6:35 2:54 

Hwy 182/Uranus Ln 6:36 2:55 

Hwy 182/Moon Ln 6:37 2:58 

Hwy 182/Pluto Ln 6:37 3:00 

Hwy 182/Neptune Ln 6:38 3:02  
ROCKTON HIGH 6:45 2:40 

ROCKTON JR HIGH 6:50 2:30 

Hwy. 319/Gross Ln. 6:55 3:10 

Hwy. 319/Dave Ln. 6:56 3:11 

Hwy. 319/Frank Ln. 6:57 3:12 

1024 Hwy. 319 6:58 3:13 

1029 Hwy. 319 6:59 3:15 

1035 Hwy. 319 7:00 3:17 

Hwy 182/Polaris Ln 7:05 3:18 

Hwy 182/Jupiter Ln 7:10 3:20 

Hwy 182/Uranus Ln 7:15 3:21 

Hwy 182/Moon Ln 7:15 3:22 

Hwy 182/Pluto Ln 7:16 3:25 

Hwy 182/Neptune Ln 7:16 3:27 

WATERVILLE ELEMENTARY 7:25 3:05 



Joshua Cade Bus#11  

Darnall Rd  6:35 3:05 

5208 Darnall Rd 6:37 3:06 

5226 Darnall Rd 6:38 3:07 

5246 Darnall Rd 6:39 3:08 

5230 Darnall Rd 6:40 3:09 

Frontage Rd 6:42 3:16 

Frontage Rd 6:45 3:18 

Frontage Rd 6:48 3:20 

Hwy 318 E 6:51 3:25 

1023 Hwy 318 E 6:52 3:26 

1059 Hwy 318 E 6:56 3:29 

1662 Hwy 318 W 6:59 3:38 

Centerville School 7:45 3:00 



Jason Landry Bus #96  
Rockton Fire Dept.  
1015 Revenue PKWY  
Haifleuegh (Medical Centre)  
414 Chase St.  
Revenue St. (Traffic Light)  
211 Susie  
219 Susie  
225 Susie  
1033 Revenue st.  
1045 Revenue st.  
1069 Revenue st.  
20986 Frontage Rd.  
ROCKTON HIGH 



Vanity Sumpter Bus #86  

218 Darnall Rd. 6:40 2:55 

343 Deforest Brown Ln. 6:42 2:49 

335 Deforest Brown Ln. 6:43 2:47 

321 Deforest Brown Ln. 6:44 2:45 

317 Deforest Brown Ln. 6:45 2:41 

245 Darnall Rd. 6:47 2:40 

909 Hazelwood Dr. (Lakeside Apts.) 6:48 2:40 

915 Hazelwood Dr. 6:48 2:40 

925 Hazelwood Dr. 6:48 2:39 

931 Hazelwood Dr. 6:48 2:52  
ROCKTON JR. HIGH 6:50 2:30 

ROCKTON HIGH 6:58 2:38 

245 Darnall Rd. 7:05 3:05 

2. 317 Deforest Brown Ln. 7:07 3:06 

3. 321 Deforest Brown Ln. 7:08 3:06 

4. 335 Deforest Brown Ln. 7:09 3:07 

5. 343 Deforest Brown Ln. 7:10 3:09 

6. 218 Darnall Rd. 7:15 3:12 

909 Hazelwood Dr. (Lakeside Apts.) 7:15 3:12 

915 Hazelwood Dr. 7:16 3:13 

925 Hazelwood Dr. 7:16 3:15 

931 Hazelwood Dr. 7:16 3:18 

ROCKTON ELEMENTARY 7:20 3:00 



Bria’Shatay Brown-Smith    Bus#86 

234 Maye Dr. 

Maye & Louie 

122 Louie st. (Traffic Light) 

1819 Lynn Dr. 

1825 Lynn Dr. 

Pecan & Canal 

Pecan & Becky 

1235 Becky 

1246 Becky 

1249 Becky 

543 Donna Dr. 

Optimal Mart Parking Lot 

908 Cole 

916 Cole 

919 Cole 

929 Cole 

ROCKTON HIGH 

ROCKTON JR HIGH 

234 Maye Dr. 

Maye & Louie 

122 Louie st. (Traffic Light) 

1819 Lynn Dr. 

1825 Lynn Dr. 

Pecan & Canal 

Pecan & Becky 

1235 Becky 

1246 Becky 

1249 Becky 

543 Donna Dr. 

Optimal Mart Parking Lot 

908 Cole 

916 Cole 

919 Cole 

929 Cole 

WATERVILLE ELEMENTARY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Louis Courville Bus #102 





Rosie Butler Bus #91 



Dave Cryer Bus#2  
Hwy 314  
Hwt 314  
Hwy 314  
Hwy 314  
Darnall rd  
Darnall Rd  
Darnall Rd  
MORGAN CITY HIGH  
MORGAN CITY JR HIGH  
Hwy 314  
Hwt 314  
Hwy 314  
Hwy 314  
Darnall rd  
Darnall Rd  
Darnall Rd  
M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY 



Mickey Raine Bus #8 


